Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1

2846
3159
3392
3279
3143

O~ wWDN P

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:2

2663
2689
2915
2664
3407

G~ wWDN P

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:3

3177
2963
3107
2779

A WDNPF

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1

3120
4428
3499
3793
3601
4503

O WDNPEF

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:2

3010
3039
3341
3406
4638

A WDNPF

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1

5593
5259
5476
5260
5545
5528

O WDNPEF

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:2

6328
5421
5951
6479
6061

A WDNPF

Pup Dames Uur=11:12

Hooybergs Kaat
Horemans Annelies
Mortiers Lio

Maris Jolien

Bal Loran

Pup Dames Uur=11:12

Swinnen Moran
Cuypers Emma
Thompson Maaike
Verelst Lotte
Arras Anki

Pup Dames Uur=11:12

Couckuyt Paulien
Lossie Manon
Van Rillaer Silke
De Rycke Amber

Pup Heren Uur=11:39

Laporte Vincent
Vandermeeren Dries
Lefeber Nathan
Christiaensen Thomas
Sluyts Maarten
Lefevere David

Pup Heren Uur=11:39

Francken Thibault
Folens Joren
Gabriffs Alexander
Huys Stijn

De Wever Bert

Min Dames Uur=11:47

Moorees Laure
Francken Margaux
Van Bragt Sofie

Van Der Weyen Jessie
Chody Maren

Van Uffelen Sharon

Min Dames Uur=11:47

Hooyberghs Elien
Prenen Fran
Truyens Yasmine
Van Eynde Fleur
Kemp Annelien

VMOL
ACBR
AVKA
AVZK
ACBR

LYRA
DUFF
OLSE
LYRA
LIER

AVKA
OLSE
AVZK
SPBO

AVZK
SWIN
KAPE
LIER
LYRA
AT84

LYRA
KAPE
OLSE
KAPE
RAM

BRAB
LYRA
SGOL
LYRA
ACHL
OLSE

AVOS
VMOL
OLSE
ESAK
AVZK

Pagina 1

11.12
11.88
13.87
14.17
15.24

11.24
13.70
13.78
14.44
14.79

11.12
12.70
14.56
14.59

11.60
12.62
12.68
13.34
13.67
14.81

12.40
12.82
13.40
16.65

NG

10.24
10.88
11.40
11.60
11.89
13.19

10.30
11.35
11.79
11.98

NG

97
97
98
98
98

97
97
98
98
98

97
97
97
98

97
97
97
97
98
97

97
98
98
98
98

95
95
96
96
96
96

95
96
95
96
96

Organisatie PCA-SPBO

27



Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1

O~ wWDN P

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

N~NOoO OB~ WDNPRE

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

O~NO O WNBE

verspringen
Reeks:1

O~NO O WNBE

5999  Geuskens Willem

6089 Moorees Anton

6059  Segers Senne

5799  Willems Pieter

6394  Van Steenbrugge Brent

Ben Heren Uur=11:33

1360 Van Den Bergh Sven
20 Dom Stijn
260 Gabriels Anton
6 Spiessens Yentl
435 Geudens Tijs
490 Gryp Karl
105 Suykens Brent
1093 Vermeire SBastien
67 Van Bael Jens
674 Marien Yari
7 Mortelmans Kasper
330 Verbesselt Jorne
418 Bal Jaan

Pup Dames Uur=11:03

3583 Brosens Stefanie
3356  Laurent Daphne
3233  Van Doninck Eline
2973  Verbeeck Sofie
2838 Caers Thalissa

2952  Dekkers Sofie

2687 Van den Eede Nathalie
2932 Balillievier Rani

2664  Verelst Lotte

3895 Utens Nina

2671 Hagen Eline

3298 Van De Vreken Joke
2847 Van De Reijd Mieke

Pup Heren Uur=12:42

3600 Castrel Yentel

3624  Van De Vijver Lorenzo
3437  Vlaminckx Sander
3477  Corremans Jordy
3958 Maes Stijn

3793  Christiaensen Thomas
3790 Holthof Sander

3020 Renders Robbe

3792  Fieuws Xander

3021 Ruts Toon

3168 Van Reusel Jens
4428 Vandermeeren Dries
3381 Van Bragt Robrecht

Min Heren Finale Uur=11:44

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

LYRA
BRAB
LYRA
ACHL
KAPE

RAM

ARAC
OLSE
LYRA
ACBR
AVKA
SPBO
RAM

AVZK
LYRA
LYRA
RAM

ACBR

AVOS
AVKA
ACBR
AVZK
VMOL
OLSE
DUFF
OLSE
LYRA
AVKA
ARAC
AVKA
VMOL

LYRA
ACBR
LYRA
WIBO
LIER
LIER
LIER
ARAC
LIER
ARAC
ACHL
SWIN
SGOL

Pagina 2

13.23
14.05
14.23
14.61
17.17

1.18m
1.15m
1.09m
1.09m
1.03m
1.03m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.85m
0.85m

35.62m
32.44m
32.26m
32.02m
27.02m
25.16m
24.96m
22.48m
20.99m
20.52m
17.66m
17.65m
16.00m

4.11m
4.10m
4.06m
3.97m
3.86m
3.85m
3.69m
3.68m
3.59m
3.58m
3.53m
3.45m
3.44m

95
96
95
96
95

99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99

99
99

97
97
97
97
98
97
97
98
98
98
97
98
98

97
97
97
97
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
98

Organisatie PCA-SPBO

PK1
PK2
PK3
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

3499
3047
4371
3976
3565
3074
3438
4754
3007
4638
3177
3342
4167
4501
3022
3024
3475
3305
3436
3303
3788
4671
3301

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

QWO ~NOOUDAWNDNLPE

=Y

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1

O~NO O WNBE

5306
5502
6394
5268
5495
5477
6659
5674
6006
5520

5998
6951
6783
5778
6038
5972
6432
6204
5768
6293
6379
6025
6039
5751
6010
5999

Lefeber Nathan
Bedert Oscar
Utens Nils
Boschmans Jari
Hiele Wannes
Boeckx Cedric
Van Hoye Arne
Grielens Roel
Swinnen llias

De Wever Bert
Grietens Wout
Roelants lan
Caerels Rik

Van Wijk Vincent
Coenraerds Xian
Van den Eede Kevin
Van Hoof Maarten
Desmadryl Wouter
Meeus Brian
Mehuys Ignace
Van Leuven Bram
Hulsmans Geoffrey
Engels Vincent

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

KAPE
ABES
AVKA
SWIN
AVKA
ACHL
LYRA
ACHL
LYRA
RAM

LYRA
OLSE
ACHL
KAPE
ARAC
DUFF
WIBO
LYRA
ARAC
LYRA
LIER

ARAC
LYRA

Min Dames Uur=10:54

Sagon Julie
Waterschoot Dorien
Uyttendaele Eva
Dom Hanna
Desmadryl Karlien
Wauben Sarah-Lee
Crets Kemberly
Janssen Steffi
Janssens Lena
Dekkers Yana

ABES
OLSE
SGOL
ARAC
LYRA
BRAB
LIER

AVOS
AT84

OLSE

Min Heren Uur=11:01

Goovaerts Jens
Havermans Thomas
De Vocht Maarten
Van Laer Marnix

Op De Beeck Frederic

Smellenbergh Wout
Roose Thomas
Luyts Stijn

Hagen Michiel
Dewit Sam
Heylen Evert
Lossie Maxim
Cool Siebe
Vervloet Michiel
Eysackers Jeroen
Geuskens Willem

LYRA
BRAB
BRAB
KAPE
ACHL
SGOL
LIER

AVKA
ARAC
LYRA
LIER

OLSE
ACHL
AVZK
OLSE
LYRA

Pagina 3

3.44m
3.41m
3.38m
3.35m
3.29m
3.28m
3.22m
3.19m
3.18m
3.18m
3.18m
3.17m
3.10m
3.08m
3.04m
2.98m
2.96m
2.87m
2.84m
2.74m
2.37m
1.55m
GP

11.93m
9.66m
8.35m
7.77m
7.46m
7.38m
7.32m
7.31m
6.17m
6.02m

25.87m
25.32m
22.35m
20.18m
20.13m
20.12m
19.04m
18.93m
18.83m
17.57m
17.44m
17.20m
16.18m
13.73m
12.52m
GP

97
98
98
98
97
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97

96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
96
96

95
95
96
95
95
96
95
95
96
96
96
95
96
95
95
95

Organisatie PCA-SPBO
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

polsstokspringen

Reeks:1

300 meter
Reeks:1

300 meter
Reeks:2

300 meter
Reeks:3

300 meter
Reeks:1

150 meter
Reeks:1

150 meter
Reeks:2

A WDNPF A WDNPF A WDNPF

O WDNPEF O WDNPEF O~ wWDN P

O WDNPE

6143
6000
5917
6281

Min Heren Uur=11:36

Seutin Bernard
Van Hoye Joris
Swinnen Jef

Huysmans Niel

Min Dames Finale Uur=11:46

5471
5528
5262
6295

Pinxteren Kim

Van Uffelen Sharon
De Winter Bo
Vercammen Luna

Min Dames Finale Uur=11:46

5502
6479
5527
5683

Waterschoot Dorien
Van Eynde Fleur
Van Uffelen Nouska
Samoy Alexine

Min Dames Finale Uur=11:46

5843
5678
5917
5877
5452

Hermans Ine
Boeykens Lien
Hanssens Annelies
De Launoit Laura
Leemans Lisse

Min Heren Finale Uur=11:47

6207
6376
6930
5799
6025
5807

Hiele Robin

Van Hecke Dries
Jacobs Vincent
Willems Pieter

Lossie Maxim

Op de Beeck Thomas

Min Dames Finale Uur=12:07

6221
6385
6162
5984
6249
5473

Joos Caroline
Borghgraef Annelore
Evrard Naomi
Heirbaut Emma
Storms Katrien
Baetens Donja

Min Dames Finale Uur=12:07

6170
5822
5681
5776
5918
5421

Ghyssaert Leen
Woestenborghs Marthe
De Schutter Nathalie
Lanslots Kato

Van Campen Axelle
Prenen Fran

LYRA
LYRA
VMOL
VMOL

SGOL
OLSE
LYRA
SWIN

OLSE
ESAK
OLSE
ACBR

AVKA
ACBR
ESAK
WIBO
DUFF

AVKA
LIER

ESAK
ACHL
OLSE
ACHL

TUAC
SWIN
AVZK
RAM

AVZK
SGOL

AVOS
RAM

ACBR
ACHL
ESAK
VMOL

Pagina 4

2.80m
2.60m
2.30m
2.10m

49.73
52.52
53.21
54.40

48.35
48.81
50.11
51.52

44.89
45.19
45.69
46.67
49.07

43.80
44.41
45.36
46.62
47.27
47.64

21.74
22.24
22.81
23.27
23.82
23.90

21.08
21.85
21.87
22.30
22.61
22.96

95
96
96
95

95
96
96
96

96
96
96
95

95
96
95
96
95

95
95
95
96
95
96

95
96
96
95
96
96

95
96
96
96
96
96

Organisatie PCA-SPBO

PK1
PK2
PK3

PK1
PK2
PK3

PK3
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

150 meter
Reeks:3

5286
6351
6152
5491
5278
6202

O WDNPRF

150 meter
Reeks:1

6310
5995
6281
6361

A WDNPF

150 meter
Reeks:?2

5802
6418
5765
5865
5786

O~ wWDN PP

kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1 1360
2 6

3 389
4 24
5 64
6 981
7 20
8 1767
9 435
10 154
11 766
12 1628
13 7

14 224
15 210
16 58
17 330
18 1229

discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1

5453
6007
5710
5680
5679
5283
5776
5728
5496

oo ~NO UL, WNPE

Min Dames Finale Uur=12:07

Hugaerts Ine
Somers Katalin
Verrydt Karen
Mehuys Elise
Folens Merel
Van Herck Britt

Min Heren Finale Uur=12:08

Van Boven Jordy
Van de Leur Stefan
Huysmans Niel
Vercauteren Jari

Min Heren Finale Uur=12:08

Mees Jef

Kakota Michee Jozef
Segers Tuur

Peeters Lennert
Godden Tom

Ben Heren Uur=12:06

Van Den Bergh Sven
Spiessens Yentl
Van Rillaer Witse
Van Herck Brent
Muyldermans Yoren
Van Cappellen Tom
Dom Stijn

Vets Jan-sander
Geudens Tijs

Dister Jorn

De Taeye Ward
Gysbrechts Jan
Mortelmans Kasper
Desmadryl Pieter
Van Reusel Senne
Govaert Tomas
Verbesselt Jorne
Boekee Jens

Min Dames Uur=12:27

Verwimp Eline
Janssens Frie
Vercammen Sofie
Acke Britt

De Winter Jolien
Van den Eede Julie
Lanslots Kato
Lamarque Anke
Stevens Sofie

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

DUFF
OLSE
TUAC
LYRA
KAPE
LIER

KAPE
LYRA
VMOL
AVKA

ACHL
ACBR
ARAC
RAM

ABES

RAM
LYRA
AVZK
ARAC
BONH
DUFF
ARAC
AT84
ACBR
VMOL
SPBO
OLSE
LYRA
LYRA
ACHL
BONH
RAM
DUFF

VMOL
AT84

AVKA
ACBR
ACBR
DUFF
ACHL
AVKA
LYRA

Pagina 5

20.31
20.93
21.09
21.46
21.92
22.32

21.54
21.71
22.49
23.15

19.57
19.87
21.76
22.25
23.02

9.82m
9.58m
8.63m
8.55m
7.91m
7.68m
7.40m
6.48m
6.45m
6.34m
6.23m
6.04m
5.92m
5.46m
4.97m
4.39m
4.28m
3.92m

25.07m
23.60m
20.63m
20.03m
19.89m
18.60m
18.30m
17.62m
17.62m

95
95
95
95
96
95

95
95
95
96

96
95
95
96
96

99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

99

99
99

95
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
96

Organisatie PCA-SPBO

PK1
PK2

PK3

PK1
PK2
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

O~NO O WNPE

15
16
17
18
19
20

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O© oo ~NOULA, WNPE

verspringen

Reeks:1

O~NO O WNBE

5842
5704
5268
5274
5694
5520
5270
5260
5306
5259

3120
3802
3319
3792
4490
3407
3010
3989
4744
3500
3361
4501
4278
4763
4305
3301
4682
3008
3436
3343

6143
6930
6759
5879
5852
5783
5851
5796
6045

Beckstedde Ellen
Mertens Sofie

Dom Hanna

Onzea Sofie

Verhelst Sanne
Dekkers Yana
Hulsmans Gemma
Van Der Weyen Jessie
Sagon Julie

Francken Margaux

Pup Heren Uur=12:14

Laporte Vincent
Neegers Jonas
Gysbrechts Tom
Fieuws Xander
Cambier Maxim
De Roeck Thomas
Francken Thibault
Verbert Tom
Seutin Arnaud
Van Thillo Glenn
Van Tichelt Gilian
Van Wijk Vincent
Neefs Ward

De Wit Arne
Schoofs Matthias
Engels Vincent
Dewit Roel

Van Der Weyen Brent
Meeus Brian

Van Loo Maarten

Min Heren Uur=12:35

Seutin Bernard
Jacobs Vincent
Stoop Kwinten
Van Lent Jonas
Engelen Jef
Boonen Jannes
Verlinden Jasper
Vanheuckelom Rik
Blommaerts Toon

Ben Dames Uur=13:30

37
1019
788
250
690
10
99
566

Verrydt Annelise
Mari# Maja
Matthysen Laura
Vancamp Hanne
Geussens Lore

Van Rooy Kato
Laporte Morgan

Van Der Heyden Cato

AVKA
VMOL
ARAC
ARAC
AVKA
OLSE
ARAC
LYRA
ABES
LYRA

AVZK
AVKA
OLSE
LIER

LIER

VMOL
LYRA
AVKA
LYRA
KAPE
ACHL
KAPE
SPBO
ACHL
BRAB
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
ARAC
OLSE

LYRA
ESAK
SWIN
SPBO
AVZK
ABES
AVZK
ACHL
DUFF

ACHL
LIER

KAPE
OLSE
ESAK
ARAC
AVZK
LYRA

Pagina 6

17.55m
17.32m
17.10m
15.59m
14.82m
12.95m
10.90m
GP
GP
NG

54.45m
41.70m
40.28m
37.53m
35.93m
34.55m
33.12m
32.33m
32.25m
31.35m
31.07m
30.14m
28.98m
25.44m
24.73m
24.52m
23.33m
22.64m
20.88m
18.24m

1.44m
1.41m
1.38m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m

3.44m
3.39m
3.30m
3.30m
3.25m
3.18m
3.12m
3.11m

96
96
96
95
95
96
95
96
96
95

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
97
98
97
98
97
97
98
98
98
98

95
95
96
95
96
96
95
96
95

99
99

99

O O oo

Organisatie PCA-SPBO
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap Zaterdag 28-06-2009 Organisatie PCA-SPBO
Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

9 577 Smets Bente AVZK 3.06m 99
10 92 Van Loock Britt AVZK 3.05m 99
11 1527 Massaer Emma SPBO 3.05m 99
12 1652 Croes Eline DUFF 3.05m 99
13 121 Van Dyck Lien ACHL 3.05m 0
14 659 Fieuws Saar LIER 2.98m 99
15 691 Van Loenhout Lora ESAK 2.93m 0
16 165 Vanbroekhoven Lore VMOL 2.92m 99
17 809 Verschoren Femke LYRA 2.89m 1
18 998 De Vos Liesbet LIER 2.88m 99
19 1176  Theeuws Sam LIER 2.83m 0
20 963 Tuerlings Kiani BONH 2.81m 99
21 251 Vancamp Noor OLSE 2.80m 0
22 34 Mees Emma ACHL 2.77m 99
23 105 De Rycke Britt SPBO 2.74m 1
24 1175 Madou Paulien AT84 2.74m 0
25 1717 Ibens Tine DUFF 2.73m 0
26 1287  Smits Jade KAPE 2.72m 1
27 334 Peeters Laura SPBO 2.71m 0
28 256 Verwimp Matilde OLSE 2.71m 99
29 414 Van Thillo Kathleen KAPE 2.68m 0
30 660 Christiaensen Hanne LIER 2.65m 0
31 1692 De Nul Emilie AT84 2.63m 99
32 1671 Crets Amy LIER 2.59m 99
33 1518 Erkelens Dorien AVKA 2.56m 0
34 1481 Doms Emma RAM 2.55m 1
35 794 Janssens Silke AT84 2.55m 0
36 437 Samoy Ameline ACBR 2.52m 0
37 354 Van Herck Myrthe ARAC 2.45m 99
38 1181  De Prins Celine RAM 2.43m 99
39 151 Hooyberghs Fleur ARAC 2.41m 1
40 1589  Bervoets Stien LIER 2.41m 1
41 565 Dewit Amber LYRA 2.30m 1
42 436 Meersman Dorien ACBR 2.23m 0
43 1001 Schot Chlo? WIBO 2.16m 1
44 18 Goris Caro ARAC 2.15m 1
45 176 Wilms Silke VMOL 2.12m 1
46 355 Van Herck Ymke ARAC 1.86m 1
47 1405 Goos Femke DUFF 1.80m 1
48 1404  Goos Silke DUFF 1.72m 1

kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=12:37

Reeks:1
1 5998 Goovaerts Jens LYRA 10.35m 95
2 6038 Op De Beeck Frederic ACHL 9.65m 95
3 6292 Dewit Dien LYRA 8.96m 95
4 6432 Roose Thomas LIER 8.93m 95
5 6486 Viaene Yente AT84 8.58m 95
6 6220 Wilmsen Tim OLSE 8.54m 96
7 6783 De Vocht Maarten BRAB 8.10m 96
8 5768 Hagen Michiel ARAC 7.81m 96
9 5778 Van Laer Marnix KAPE 7.80m 95
10 6204  Luyts Stijn AVKA 7.41m 95
11 6293 Dewit Sam LYRA 7.08m 96
12 6379 Heylen Evert LIER 7.05m 96
13 6133 Van Gijsel Marius WIBO 5.50m 96
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

14 6378
6962

1 km snelwandelen
Reeks:1

4060
3037
4107
2931
3107
2687

O WDNPEF

1 km snelwandelen
Reeks:1

4627
4305
3273
3123
3339
3024

O WDNPEF

1 km snelwandelen Min
Reeks:1

5358
6249
5617
6061
5705

A WDNPF

1 km snelwandelen
Reeks:1

6379
5751
6784
6489
5852
5877

A WDNPF

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1

2663
3177
2846
3159
2963
2915
2689

NOoO b~ WNPRE

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1

3120
4428
3010
3039
3499
3341

O WDNPEF

Gils Maarten LIER
Van Gompel Niels ARAC

Pup Dames Uur=12:19

Havermans Eva BRAB
Van Bauwel Femke BRAB
Pierre SE8erine BRAB
Baillievier Joni OLSE
Van Rillaer Silke AVZK
Van den Eede Nathalie DUFF

Pup Heren Uur=12:30

Baghli Chafik BRAB
Schoofs Matthias BRAB
Vloeberghs Bjorn SGOL
Engelen Jan AVZK
Beeckmans Walt OLSE
Van den Eede Kevin DUFF

Dames Uur=12:21

Bogaerts Jill AVZK
Storms Katrien AVZK
Meeus Sophie ARAC
Kemp Annelien AVZK
Vanuytven Sofie VMOL

Min Heren Uur=12:32

Heylen Evert LIER

Vervloet Michiel AVZK
Schoofs David BRAB
Meeusen Dries ABES
Engelen Jef AVZK
De Gang Stijn SPBO

Pup Dames Finale Uur=12:29

Swinnen Moran LYRA
Couckuyt Paulien AVKA
Hooybergs Kaat VMOL
Horemans Annelies ACBR
Lossie Manon OLSE
Thompson Maaike OLSE
Cuypers Emma DUFF

Pup Heren Finale Uur=12:29

Laporte Vincent AVZK
Vandermeeren Dries SWIN
Francken Thibault LYRA
Folens Joren KAPE
Lefeber Nathan KAPE
Gabriffis Alexander OLSE

Pagina 8

4.45m
NG

6'30.65
6'53.29
7'03.33
7'07.44
7'21.39
7'21.42

6'21.82
6'51.95
6'56.56
6'56.65
7'33.98
7'41.75

6'15.25
6'15.72
6'22.46
7'12.51
NA

6'17.05
6'22.32
6'27.88
6'41.08
NA
NG

10.81
10.93
11.19
11.87
12.53
13.23
13.72

11.54
12.32
12.42
12.53
12.68
13.47

96
96

97
97
98
98
97
97

98
97
97
98
97
98

95
96
96
96
96

96
95
95
96
96
95

97
97
97
97
97
98
97

97
97
97
98
97
98
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

7

NOoO b~ WNPRE

O~NO O WNPE

15
16

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O~NO O WNBE

3793

6328
5593
5259
5421
5476
5951
5260

99
500
9
135
527
6
164
1652
659
226
1613
121
998
355
176
1695

6328
6081
5594
5371
5918
5452
5273
5936
5278
5679
5705
5951
5688
5735
5526
5420
5527
6162
5282
5383
5385
6502
5878

Christiaensen Thomas

LIER

Min Dames Finale Uur=12:32

Hooyberghs Elien
Moorees Laure
Francken Margaux
Prenen Fran

Van Bragt Sofie
Truyens Yasmine

Van Der Weyen Jessie

Ben Dames Uur=12:42

Laporte Morgan

Van de Vijver Caro
Aerts Kelly

Van Hooghten Lauranne
Van Doninck Ymen
Goetschalckx Celestine
Wilms Steffi

Croes Eline

Fieuws Saar

Baetens Rani
Lommaert Caitlin

Van Dyck Lien

De Vos Liesbet

Van Herck Ymke
Wilms Silke

Habets Mait?

Min Dames Uur=15:03

Hooyberghs Elien
Van Hoeck Ine
D'Herdt Sapho
Vankerckhoven Sarah
Van Campen Axelle
Leemans Lisse
Van Dyck Gitte
Segers Floor
Folens Merel

De Winter Jolien
Vanuytven Sofie
Truyens Yasmine
Talloen Louise
Vandam Melissa
Meeus Eline
Vennekens Evelien
Van Uffelen Nouska
Evrard Naomi
Andries Sarah
Wouters Paulien
Van Hal Shauni

De Haes Jolien

De Launoit Sarah

AVOS
BRAB
LYRA
VMOL
SGOL
OLSE
LYRA

AVZK
ACBR
ARAC
ACHL
ACBR
LYRA
VMOL
DUFF
LIER

SGOL
OLSE
ACHL
LIER

ARAC
VMOL
AVZK

AVOS
ACHL
BRAB
SPBO
ESAK
DUFF
ARAC
ARAC
KAPE
ACBR
VMOL
OLSE
ACBR
SPBO
OLSE
VMOL
OLSE
AVZK
DUFF
ACHL
ACHL
SPBO
WIBO

Pagina 9

15.48

10.28
10.42
11.01
11.35
11.69
11.82
11.87

22.13m
19.89m
19.61m
19.20m
18.22m
17.63m
17.59m
16.88m
14.61m
13.71m
13.51m
13.10m
12.64m
10.70m
7.92m
6.61m

1.50m
1.44m
1.44m
1.41m
1.38m
1.38m
1.38m
1.38m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.05m
1.05m

97

95
95
95
96
96
95
96

95
96
95
95
96
95
95
95
96
95
96
95
95
96
96
95
96
96
95
96
95
96
96
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap
Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6

O WDNPEF NOoO o~ WNPRE NOoO b~ WNPRE NOoO b~ WNPRE

O WDNPEF

O~ wWDN P

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Ben Dames Uur=13:50

250 Vancamp Hanne OLSE
690 Geussens Lore ESAK
660 Christiaensen Hanne LIER
226 Baetens Rani SGOL
533 Grielens Ina ACHL
1012  Spiessens Jana SPBO
422 Ceuppens Julie DUFF
Ben Dames Uur=13:50
92 Van Loock Britt AVZK
1527 Massaer Emma SPBO
487 Dirickx Silke LYRA
969  Delmouzfd Dagmar WIBO
105 De Rycke Britt SPBO
1229  Peeters Katrien ACHL
1405 Goos Femke DUFF
Ben Dames Uur=13:50
37 Verrydt Annelise ACHL
165 Vanbroekhoven Lore VMOL
188 Vercammen Elien BONH
1103  Schadron Laura SWIN
1181 De Prins Celine RAM
1013  Huybrechts Janne SPBO
1404  Goos Silke DUFF
Ben Dames Uur=13:50
556 Meeus Iris VMOL
963 Tuerlings Kiani BONH
414 Van Thillo Kathleen KAPE
1636 De Gendt Tine SWIN
1175 Madou Paulien AT84
1671  Crets Amy LIER
Ben Dames Uur=13:50
10 Van Rooy Kato ARAC
577 Smets Bente AVZK
151 Hooyberghs Fleur ARAC
1692  De Nul Emilie AT84
817 Takx Kara SWIN
1001  Schot Chlo? WIBO
Ben Dames Uur=13:50
845 Lovrovic Sara SWIN
566 Van Der Heyden Cato LYRA
1408 Hargreaves Charlotte SWIN
807 Vermeiren Maaike SPBO
1717  Ibens Tine DUFF

Pagina 10

9.81
10.17
11.04
11.19
11.37
11.94
12.41

10.03
10.58
10.75
11.00
11.12
11.76
14.38

10.01
10.78
10.92
11.37
11.68
11.72
15.29

10.12
10.57
11.06
11.26
11.45
11.53

10.15
10.66
11.41
11.50
11.55
12.39

10.12
10.79
10.87
10.95
11.12

© ©
oro88oof

99

99

R OpRr O
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

60 meter
Reeks:7

60 meter
Reeks:8

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

6

NOoO b~ WNPRE NOoO b~ WNPRE O WDNPRF O WDNPEF O WDNPEF

A WDNPF

354 Van Herck Myrthe
Ben Dames Uur=13:50

1482 Doms Anke

953 De Langhe Joke

1176  Theeuws Sam

1709 Sanders Leen

488 Van de Perre Sofie
18 Goris Caro

Ben Dames Uur=13:50

1057  Van Belle Jakobe
34 Mees Emma
1481 Doms Emma
1589 Bervoets Stien
565 Dewit Amber
17 Coenraerds Indra

Ben Heren Uur=13:50

225 Verherstraeten Simon
8 Vanluchene Otto

1571  Coopmans June

674 Marien Yari

1209 Vercammen Robbe

1229 Boekee Jens

1011 Desart Wout

Ben Heren Uur=13:50

329 Lafere Moon

1010 De Meulemeester Ben
517 Vlassenbroeck Liam
1845  Janssens Bjorn

459 Van Bostraeten Wannes
210 Van Reusel Senne
1127  Steenackers Jitse

Ben Heren Uur=13:50

269 Ceulemans Seppe
33 Bauwens Marc

1093 Vermeire SBastien

1050 Caerels Stijn

549 Wuyts Hannes

226 Verstrepen Daan

1792  Seutin Mathieu

Ben Heren Uur=13:50

64 Muyldermans Yoren
17 Wyns Jonas

457 Castrel Yorne

56 Michielsen Jarne

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

ARAC

RAM
SWIN
LIER
OLSE
LYRA
ARAC

RAM
ACHL
RAM
LIER
LYRA
ARAC

LYRA
LYRA
ACHL
LYRA
SWIN
DUFF
LIER

RAM
AT84
ACHL
LIER
LYRA
ACHL
DUFF

AVZK
LYRA
RAM

ACHL
LYRA
LYRA
LYRA

BONH
DUFF
LYRA
BONH

Pagina 11

12.13

10.28
10.64
10.68
10.83
10.98
13.10

10.51
10.78
10.91
12.03
12.46
12.76

9.57
10.42
11.04
11.20
11.48
12.14

NG

9.65
9.80
10.05
10.79
11.18
11.21
11.24

9.89
10.15
10.33
10.94
11.03
11.06
12.16

9.98
10.85
11.07
11.61

99

99

99
99

O O
© ©

e e

99
99
99

99
99
99

99
99

99
99

99
99
99
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

5 990 Spiessens Branko SPBO
6 221 Vanluchene Olaf LYRA

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:50

Reeks:5
1 15 Verwaest Fabian ARAC
2 106 Masure Michel SPBO
3 67 Van Bael Jens AVZK
4 680 Van Coppenolle Stijn SWIN
5 1823 De Wit Bram ACHL
6 152 Vanbroekhoven Senne VMOL

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:17

Reeks:1
1 3177 Couckuyt Paulien AVKA
2 3532  Willemsens Mesrak SWIN
3 3859 Madou Katrijn AT84
4 3159 Horemans Annelies ACBR
5 2879 Bevers Joyce BVAC
6 2918 Goovaerts Heike LYRA
7 3753 Le Page Shelly BONH

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:17

Reeks:2
1 3373  Michielsen Floor ESAK
2 3374 Hanssens Marie ESAK
3 2669 Vercalsteren Frauke ARAC
4 2937 Peers Stien OLSE
5 3895 Utens Nina AVKA
6 3349 Gils Eline LIER
7 2661 De Loose Linsey LYRA

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:17

Reeks:3
1 3689 Heynderickx Lotte LIER
2 2686 Doossche Jody DUFF
3 3037 Van Bauwel Femke BRAB
4 2689 Cuypers Emma DUFF
5 3095 Van Gijsel Laura WIBO
6 3699 De Meyer Elvira LYRA
7 2769  Dierickx Margot AVZK

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:17

Reeks:4
1 2677 Van Laer Emma KAPE
2 4320 Mercelis Charlotte BRAB
3 3392 Mortiers Lio AVKA
4 2779 De Rycke Amber SPBO
5 2666 Verwaest Lore ARAC
6 2743 Michielsen Jente BONH

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:17

Reeks:5
1 3281  Smets lbich AVZK
2 2984 Michiels Becky ACHL
3 2747 Dockx Lieze BONH

Pagina 12

11.94
12.25

10.02
10.14
10.48
11.01
11.08
11.74

8.90
9.44
9.46
9.71
9.77
10.42
10.60

9.06
9.45
9.80
9.81
9.82
10.85
11.01

8.92
9.59
10.07
10.12
10.27
10.37
10.56

9.21
9.39
9.43
9.98
10.19
10.20

9.53
9.55
9.70

99
99

99

97
98
98
97
97
98
98

97
98
98
98
98
98
97

97
97
97
97
98
98
97

98
97
98
98
98
98

97
98
97
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

4 3820 Clippeleyr Elise

5 4152  Peirelinck Judith

6 4046 De Haes Joni
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:17
Reeks:6

1 2771  Daems Olivia

2 2774  Verholen Marian

3 4084 Chaoui Nora

4 2773 Van den Brande Eline

5 3407  Arras Anki

6 3220 Florindo Sara
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:17
Reeks:7

1 3723 Vandenhove Lore

2 3165 Lemmens Dorien

3 2675 Simons Marie

4 2930 Blockx Dante

5 3679 Van Der Steen Evelien

6 3223 Van Cleempoel Anke
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:17
Reeks:8

1 2742 Peeters Hanneleen

2 3857 Goudket Annelien

3 2920 Roodhooft Valerie

4 2679 Van Dijck Dafne

5 3319 De Decker Hannelore

6 2921 Huysmans Steffi
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:39
Reeks:1

1 3600 Castrel Yentel

2 4792 Van Hoorenbeeck Alec

3 3339 Beeckmans Walt

4 4781 Van Camp Ben

5 3209 Vermeulen Jochem

6 4553 Peeters Ruben

7 3788 Van Leuven Bram
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:39
Reeks:2

1 3006 Goetschalckx Vincent

2 3790 Holthof Sander

3 4656 Van Den Eynden Jordi

4 3114 Muyldermans Jens

5 4096 Michielsen Thomas

6 3143 Tempelaere Karel

7 4278 Neefs Ward
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:39
Reeks:3

1 3176  Grietens Jan

2 3054 Marien Stef

3 4602 Doms Lukas

SWIN
KAPE
SPBO

AVZK
RAM
LYRA
RAM
LIER
AT84

ACHL
AVKA
ARAC
OLSE
LIER
AT84

BONH
AT84

LYRA
DUFF
BRAB
LYRA

LYRA
ABES
OLSE
LYRA
KAPE
ACHL
LIER

LYRA
LIER

KAPE
BONH
LYRA
RAM

SPBO

LYRA
ACHL
RAM

Pagina 13

10.17
10.20
10.78

9.38
9.39
10.04
10.14
10.54
11.22

9.03
9.62
9.66
9.67
10.02
10.88

9.12
9.17
9.29
9.87
10.05
10.17

8.99
9.49
9.59
9.75
9.77
9.84
11.21

9.04
9.33
9.51
9.88
9.90
10.59
10.64

9.14
9.39
9.76

98
97
97

97
97
97
97
98
98

97
97
97
98
97
98

97
98
97
98
98
97

97
98
97
97
98
97
98

97
97
98
97
98
98
97

97
97
97
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6

60 meter
Reeks:7

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

4

5
6
7

O WDNPEF O WDNPEF O WDNPEF NOoO b~ WNPRE

o
P OOWoO~NOOT,WNLPE

=Y

4754
3342
3164
3343

Grielens Roel
Roelants lan
Masure Thierry
Van Loo Maarten

Pup Heren Uur=14:39

3170
3020
3381
3650
3039
3177
3172

Van Dyck Jorn
Renders Robbe
Van Bragt Robrecht
Van Cleempoel Tim
Folens Joren
Grietens Wout

Van Hal Jens

Pup Heren Uur=14:39

4804
3477
3958
3341
3235
3038
3602

Sanders Jan
Corremans Jordy
Maes Stijn
Gabriffis Alexander
Rummens Nick
Boeynaems Maxim
Dirickx Niels

Pup Heren Uur=14:39

3980
3816
3601
3047
3946
3981

Segers Kilian
Michielsen Lars
Sluyts Maarten
Bedert Oscar
Takx Roy

Van Nespen Kevin

Pup Heren Uur=14:39

3123
3475
3074
4303
4371
3256

3011
4602
3226
3051
3170
3794
3005
3060
3362
4682
3438

Engelen Jan

Van Hoof Maarten
Boeckx Cedric
Verschaeve Viktor
Utens Nils

Deckx Dries

ACHL
OLSE
SPBO
OLSE

ACHL
ARAC
SGOL
AT84

KAPE
LYRA
ACHL

OLSE
WIBO
LIER

OLSE
BONH
DUFF
LYRA

SWIN
ESAK
LYRA
ABES
SWIN
SWIN

AVZK
WIBO
ACHL
SWIN
AVKA
VMOL

Pup Heren Uur=13:53

Slootmans Stijn
Doms Lukas
Vanbroekhoven Stef
Dom Nikolas

Van Dyck Jorn
Heylen Maarten
Mortelmans Jonas
Van Turnhout Jens
Nuyens Laurenz
Dewit Roel

Van Hoye Arne

LYRA
RAM

VMOL
ABES
ACHL
LIER

LYRA
ACHL
ACHL
LYRA
LYRA

Pagina 14

9.78
10.21
10.40
11.79

9.29
9.35
9.47
9.67
9.95
10.47
11.21

9.19
9.23
9.26
9.46
9.49
10.68
NG

9.49
9.76
9.78
9.85
10.48
10.61

9.76
9.82
9.83
10.05
10.07
10.45

22.92m
22.59m
20.81m
19.92m
19.52m
18.03m
17.86m
17.13m
16.40m
15.96m
15.69m

97
98
97
98

98
97
98
97
98
98
98

97
97
98
98
98
97
98

97
97
98
98
98
97

98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
98
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

verspringen

Reeks:1

O~NO O WNBE

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

3176
3650
4304
3007
4202
3034
3273
3008
3038
3374

Grietens Jan

Van Cleempoel Tim
De Vocht Dennis
Swinnen llias
Vermeire CBric
Wilms Seppe
Vloeberghs Bjorn
Van Der Weyen Brent
Boeynaems Maxim
Blommaerts Seppe

Pup Dames Uur=14:23

3689
2920
2688
3699
3165
2677
3508
3281
4320
2963
2915
3252
2771
2785
2774
3143
2666
3679
4084
4046
3319
3095
2848
3223
3107
3349
3717
4185
2947
2661
3136

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

O© oo ~NOULA, WNPE

3138
3135
2680
2663
2780
3532
2928
2838
2918

Heynderickx Lotte
Roodhooft Valerie
lliaens Celien

De Meyer Elvira
Lemmens Dorien
Van Laer Emma
Smeyers Laura
Smets lbich

Mercelis Charlotte
Lossie Manon
Thompson Maaike
Vandenreijken Jessica
Daems Olivia
Naenen Jolien
Verholen Marian

Bal Loran

Verwaest Lore

Van Der Steen Evelien
Chaoui Nora

De Haes Joni

De Decker Hannelore
Van Gijsel Laura
Van De Reijd Sarah
Van Cleempoel Anke
Van Rillaer Silke

Gils Eline

Schelkens Laura
Van Nuffel Ines
Verlinden Dorien

De Loose Linsey
Van Leemput Isa

Pup Dames Uur=14:09

Van Loon Jolien
Zegers Kato

Van de Velde Sofie
Swinnen Moran

Van Den Mooter Lotte
Willemsens Mesrak
De Dobbeleer Lien
Caers Thalissa
Goovaerts Heike

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

LYRA
AT84
BRAB
LYRA
RAM
DUFF
SGOL
LYRA
DUFF
DUFF

LIER
LYRA
DUFF
LYRA
AVKA
KAPE
RAM
AVZK
BRAB
OLSE
OLSE
VMOL
AVZK
LYRA
RAM
ACBR
ARAC
LIER
LYRA
SPBO
BRAB
WIBO
VMOL
AT84
AVZK
LIER
AVKA
DUFF
DUFF
LYRA
OLSE

ACBR
AVOS
DUFF
LYRA
SPBO
SWIN
OLSE
VMOL
LYRA

Pagina 15

15.43m
15.17m
15.16m
15.11m
14.53m
13.77m
13.28m
13.12m
12.76m
11.70m

4.00m
3.99m
3.91m
3.64m
3.60m
3.59m
3.58m
3.55m
3.51m
3.47m
3.38m
3.29m
3.20m
3.15m
3.13m
3.12m
3.05m
2.99m
2.97m
2.89m
2.80m
2.77m
2.71m
2.66m
2.63m
2.63m
2.59m
2.51m
2.49m
2.44m
2.17m

9.47m
7.48m
7.46m
7.23m
6.69m
6.41m
6.16m
6.07m
5.72m

97
97
97
98
97
98
97
98
97
97

97
97
97
98
97
98
97
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
98
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
98
98
98
97
98

97
97
98
97
97
98
97
98
98
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

O~NO O WNBE

15
16

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

©O© oo ULAANNEE

NOoO b~ WNPRE

N

3142
2769
2921
3141
4233
2671
2931
2698
3770

222
1767
145
105
896
389
459
682
18
686
1628
1529
457
154
1050
126

124
258
1019
123
1482
564
1057
533
522

Peeters Katelijne
Dierickx Margot
Huysmans Steffi

De Rooy Eva

Crets Ashley

Hagen Eline

Baillievier Joni
Windelinckx Anke

Van Buggenhout Anouk

Ben Heren Uur=14:25

Verstrepen Niels
Vets Jan-sander
Vermeulen Lander
Suykens Brent
Dierckx Yannick
Van Rillaer Witse
Van Bostraeten Wannes
Tuyls Keanu

Van de Velde Tim
Segers Ward
Gysbrechts Jan
Temmerman Toby
Castrel Yorne
Dister Jorn
Caerels Stijn
Vosters Wout

Ben Dames Uur=15:52

Robben Jinthe
Beeckmans Maud
Mari# Maja
Maeyninckx Jolien
Doms Anke
Wuyts Katrijn

Van Belle Jakobe
Grielens Ina
Maselis Amber

Min Dames Uur=15:30

5286
6152
5490
5681
6061
5780
6502

Hugaerts Ine

Verrydt Karen

Van Den Broeck Lore
De Schutter Nathalie
Kemp Annelien
Maselis Iris

De Haes Jolien

Min Dames Uur=15:30

6170
5917
5693

Ghyssaert Leen
Hanssens Annelies
Boen Lauren

ACBR
AVZK
LYRA
ACBR
LIER

ARAC
OLSE
DUFF
SPBO

LYRA
AT84

KAPE
SPBO
AVKA
AVZK
LYRA
SWIN

DUFF
ARAC
OLSE
KAPE
LYRA
VMOL
ACHL
AVOS

ACHL
OLSE
LIER
ACHL
RAM
LYRA
RAM
ACHL
ABES

DUFF
TUAC
LYRA
ACBR
AVZK
ABES
SPBO

AVOS
ESAK
AVKA

Pagina 16

5.70m
5.61m
5.57m
5.52m
5.06m
5.05m
5.01m
4.89m
4.30m

30.20m
28.93m
27.97m
27.77m
25.95m
25.31m
24.40m
24.16m
23.76m
21.52m
20.85m
18.28m
17.30m
17.22m
17.19m
15.43m

1.09m
1.06m
1.06m
1.00m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.75m

10.99
11.29
11.52
11.58
12.98
13.23
14.22

11.47
11.54
11.64

97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
98

99

99

99
99
99

99

95
95
96
96
96
96
96

95
95
95
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

4 5420
5 5371
6 6279
7 5270

80 meter
Reeks:3
5678
5476
5419
6385
5496
6659
5473

NOoO b~ WNPRE

80 meter
Reeks:4
5481
5877
5755
5545
5984
5279
5262

NOoO o~ WNPRE

80 meter
Reeks:5
5702
5491
6221
5822
5680
5335
5616

NOoO b~ WNPRE

80 meter
Reeks:6
6351
6081
5712
6249
5258
6537

O WDNPEF

80 meter
Reeks:1
6638
6418
5802
6027
7156
5865
5807

NOoO b~ WNPRE

discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1

Vennekens Evelien
Vankerckhoven Sarah
Lauwers Yoline
Hulsmans Gemma

Min Dames Uur=15:30

Boeykens Lien

Van Bragt Sofie
Verreydt Elise
Borghgraef Annelore
Stevens Sofie

Crets Kemberly
Baetens Donja

Min Dames Uur=15:30

Maes Tano?

De Launoit Laura
Cammaert Anke
Chody Maren
Heirbaut Emma
Van Reeth Viktorien
De Winter Bo

Min Dames Uur=15:30

Van Speybroeck Kato
Mehuys Elise

Joos Caroline
Woestenborghs Marthe
Acke Britt

Geens Lise

Van herck Yinthe

Min Dames Uur=15:30

Somers Katalin

Van Hoeck Ine

Indigne Marie

Storms Katrien
Hazenbosch Ellen

Van Landeghem Shauni

Min Heren Finale Uur=15:53

Vinck Sam

Kakota Michee Jozef
Mees Jef
Sak?Nicola?

De Beukelaer Brend
Peeters Lennert

Op de Beeck Thomas

Pup Dames Uur=15:12

VMOL
SPBO
AVKA
ARAC

ACBR
SGOL
VMOL
SWIN
LYRA
LIER
SGOL

SGOL
WIBO
DUFF
ACHL
RAM

DUFF
LYRA

VMOL
LYRA
TUAC
RAM

ACBR
BONH
ARAC

OLSE
ACHL
AVKA
AVZK
LYRA
AT84

ESAK
ACBR
ACHL
ABES
WIBO
RAM

ACHL

Pagina 17

12.07
12.09
12.99
14.63

11.53
11.66
11.73
11.92
12.33
12.40
12.77

11.52
11.83
11.90
12.68
12.77
12.91
13.39

11.28
11.49
11.59
11.68
12.14
12.77
13.36

11.36
11.71
12.22
13.07
13.47
14.36

10.61
10.71
10.82
11.57
11.61
11.66
11.75

95
95
96
95

96
96
96
96
96
95
96

95
96
95
96
95
96
96

96
95
95
96
95
96
95

95
96
96
96
95
96

95
95
96
96
95
96
96

Organisatie PCA-SPBO
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

O~NO O WNBE

verspringen

Reeks:1

O~NO O WNPE

3138
2973
2928
2687
2741
3583
2952
2848
2997
2798
3298
3716
4233

Min

6638
6207
6209
7156
6040
6394
6089
6351
5960
5776
6759
5852
5838
6513
6235
6991
5878
5796
6291
5775
6026
6926
6310
6133
7012

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

O~NO O WNPE

o
o ©

11

=
N

124
500
135
788
845
488
111
527
9
6
1229
794

Van Loon Jolien
Verbeeck Sofie

De Dobbeleer Lien
Van den Eede Nathalie
Lambrechts Christel
Brosens Stefanie
Dekkers Sofie

Van De Reijd Sarah
Blommaerts Nele
Robben Jits

Van De Vreken Joke
Schelkens Lyndsey
Crets Ashley

Heren Uur=15:57

Vinck Sam

Hiele Robin

Weemaes Arne

De Beukelaer Brend
Verreydt Yentl

Van Steenbrugge Brent
Moorees Anton
Rothheut Eli

Janssen Dries
Meyvisch Pjotr

Stoop Kwinten
Engelen Jef
Michielsen Joran
Bridts Jonathan

Dirickx Arno

Smits Jesse

Deprez Bert
Vanheuckelom Rik
Wuyts Jochem

Van Den Heuvel Jurgen
Van Hoecke Pieter
Kockelberg Sebastiaan
Van Boven Jordy

Van Gijsel Marius
Mampaey Nick

Ben Dames Uur=15:27

Robben Jinthe

Van de Vijver Caro
Van Hooghten Lauranne
Matthysen Laura
Lovrovic Sara

Van de Perre Sofie

De Cock Danae

Van Doninck Ymen
Aerts Kelly
Goetschalckx Celestine
Peeters Katrien
Janssens Silke

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

ACBR
AVZK
OLSE
DUFF
BONH
AVOS
OLSE
VMOL
DUFF
ACHL
AVKA
AVKA
LIER

ESAK
AVKA
AVKA
WIBO
ACHL
KAPE
BRAB
AT84

BVAC
DUFF
SWIN

AVZK
BONH
WIBO
LYRA
KAPE
SPBO
ACHL
LYRA
DUFF
OLSE
SPBO
KAPE
WIBO
AVKA

ACHL
ACBR
ACHL
KAPE
SWIN
LYRA
SPBO
ACBR
ARAC
LYRA
ACHL
AT84

Pagina 18

25.57m
24.09m
18.27m
17.44m
16.86m
15.98m
15.57m
12.66m
12.09m
10.90m
10.52m
9.46m
9.44m

4,76m
4.65m
4.47m
4.46m
4.31m
4.29m
4.24m
4.09m
4.02m
4.00m
4.00m
3.98m
3.93m
3.93m
3.84m
3.80m
3.67m
3.61m
3.56m
3.52m
3.47m
3.47m
3.43m
3.32m
2.56m

8.33m
8.04m
7.31m
6.81m
6.59m
6.44m
6.02m
6.01m
5.66m
5.56m
4.91m
4.76m

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98

95
95
96
95
95
95
96
95
96
95
96
96
96
95
95
96
95
96
96
95
96
96
95
96
96

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Organisatie PCA-SPBO
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap Zaterdag 28-06-2009 Organisatie PCA-SPBO
Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

13 85 Borstlap Hanne AVOS 4.73m 0
14 251 Vancamp Noor OLSE 4.41m 0
15 1679 Mertens Karen OLSE 4.00m 1
16 1695 Habets Mait? AVZK 3.85m 0
17 1613 Lommaert Caitlin OLSE 3.43m 0
speerwerpen 400g Min Dames Uur=16:01
Reeks:1
1 5453 Verwimp Eline VMOL 24.00m 95
2 6007 Janssens Frie AT84 22.49m 95
3 5698 Pompen llke ACBR 22.29m 95
4 5710 Vercammen Sofie AVKA 22.16m 95
5 5274 Onzea Sofie ARAC 19.40m 95
6 5674 Janssen Steffi AVOS 18.86m 95
7 5358 Bogaerts Jill AVZK 18.78m 95
8 5495 Desmadryl Karlien LYRA 18.28m 96
9 5683 Samoy Alexine ACBR 18.00m 95
10 5283 Van den Eede Julie DUFF 17.41m 95
11 6006 Janssens Lena AT84 14.56m 96
12 5780 Maselis Iris ABES 13.06m 96
13 5617 Meeus Sophie ARAC 12.71m 96
14 5418 Verreydt Celine VMOL 11.57m 96
hoogspringen Pup Heren Uur=16:37
Reeks:1
1 3624 Van De Vijver Lorenzo ACBR 1.34m 97
2 3801 Janssens Benjamin AVKA 1.31m 98
3 3168 Van Reusel Jens ACHL 1.28m 97
4 3802 Neegers Jonas AVKA 1.25m 97
5 3319 Gysbrechts Tom OLSE 1.20m 97
6 3145 De LaetJo RAM 1.20m 97
7 3226  Vanbroekhoven Stef VMOL 1.20m 97
8 3976 Boschmans Jari SWIN 1.20m 98
9 3163 Janssens Chimme SPBO 1.20m 98
10 3556  Agten Jarrit VMOL 1.15m 97
11 3980 Segers Kilian SWIN 1.10m 97
11 3122  Verlinden Floris AVZK 1.10m 98
13 3123 EngelenJan AVZK 1.05m 98
14 4480 Deckers Lode OLSE 1.00m 98
60 meter Ben Dames Finale Uur=15:29
Reeks:1
1 250 Vancamp Hanne OLSE 9.52 99
2 92 Van Loock Britt AVZK 9.71 99
3 10 Van Rooy Kato ARAC 9.83 0
4 37 Verrydt Annelise ACHL 9.86 99
5 556 Meeus Iris VMOL 9.92 99
6 690 Geussens Lore ESAK 10.01 0
7 845 Lovrovic Sara SWIN 10.08 99
60 meter Ben Heren Finale Uur=15:30
Reeks:1
1 225 Verherstraeten Simon LYRA 9.16 99
2 329 Lafere Moon RAM 9.47 99
3 1010 De Meulemeester Ben AT84 9.61 99
4 15 Verwaest Fabian ARAC 9.65 0
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

5 269
6 517
7 64

60 meter
Reeks:1
3177
3689
3723
3373
2742
2677
3857

NOoO s WNPRE

60 meter
Reeks:1
3600
3006
3176
3477
4804
3958
3170

NOoO b~ WNPRE

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1

1 3407
2 3011
3 3006
4 3362
5 3005
6 3051
7 3794
8 4304
9 3060
10 4744
11 4803
12 3164
13 3500
14 3034
15 4553
16 3057
17 3024
18 3981
19 4167
20 4202
21 3374
22 4671
23 3305
3602
80 meter
Reeks:1

1 5286
2 5702
3 6152

Ceulemans Seppe
Vlassenbroeck Liam
Muyldermans Yoren

Pup Dames Finale Uur=15:30

Couckuyt Paulien
Heynderickx Lotte
Vandenhove Lore
Michielsen Floor
Peeters Hanneleen
Van Laer Emma
Goudket Annelien

Pup Heren Finale Uur=15:52

Castrel Yentel
Goetschalckx Vincent
Grietens Jan
Corremans Jordy
Sanders Jan

Maes Stijn

Van Dyck Jorn

Pup Heren Uur=16:10

De Roeck Thomas
Slootmans Stijn
Goetschalckx Vincent
Nuyens Laurenz
Mortelmans Jonas
Dom Nikolas
Heylen Maarten
De Vocht Dennis
Van Turnhout Jens
Seutin Arnaud
Sanders Wim
Masure Thierry
Van Thillo Glenn
Wilms Seppe
Peeters Ruben
Goetschalckx Rigo
Van den Eede Kevin
Van Nespen Kevin
Caerels Rik
Vermeire CEric
Blommaerts Seppe
Hulsmans Geoffrey
Desmadryl Wouter
Dirickx Niels

Min Dames Finale Uur=15:53

Hugaerts Ine
Van Speybroeck Kato
Verrydt Karen

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

AVZK
ACHL
BONH

AVKA
LIER

ACHL
ESAK
BONH
KAPE
AT84

LYRA
LYRA
LYRA
WIBO
OLSE
LIER

ACHL

VMOL
LYRA
LYRA
ACHL
LYRA
ABES
LIER
BRAB
ACHL
LYRA
OLSE
SPBO
KAPE
DUFF
ACHL
ACHL
DUFF
SWIN
ACHL
RAM
DUFF
ARAC
LYRA
LYRA

DUFF
VMOL
TUAC

Pagina 20

9.71
9.83
9.86

8.83
8.91
8.94
8.98
9.16
9.17
9.30

8.91
8.98
9.10
9.25
9.33
9.40
9.48

9.69m
9.24m
9.19m
9.08m
7.45m
7.29m
7.21m
6.98m
6.89m
6.88m
6.86m
6.78m
6.62m
6.37m
6.21m
5.92m
5.74m
5.62m
5.02m
4.39m
4.34m
3.90m
3.45m
NG

11.05
11.15
11.17

99

99

97
97
97
97
97
98
98

97
97
97
97
97
98
98

97
97
97
97
97
97
98
97
98
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
98
97
98
97
97
98
98
98

95
96
95

Organisatie PCA-SPBO
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

80 meter
Reeks:3

80 meter
Reeks:4

4

5
6
7

O WDNPEF O WDNPRF O WDNPRF

O WDNPEF

verspringen

Reeks:1

O~NO O WNBE

6351 Somers Katalin

5491  Mehuys Elise

5490 Van Den Broeck Lore
6170 Ghyssaert Leen

Min Heren Uur=15:53

6638  Vinck Sam

6027  Sak?Nicola?

5864  De Voegt Dries

6619  Peeters William

5775 Van Den Heuvel Jurgen
5877 De Gang Stijn

Min Heren Uur=15:53

5802 Mees Jef

6235  Dirickx Arno

6291  Wuyts Jochem
5878 Deprez Bert

6546  De Backer Manuel*
6378  Gils Maarten

Min Heren Uur=15:53

6418 Kakota Michee Jozef
7156 De Beukelaer Brend
5786 Godden Tom

6045 Blommaerts Toon
6257  Florindo Robin

7012  Mampaey Nick

Min Heren Uur=15:53

5865 Peeters Lennert
5807 Op de Beeck Thomas
6513  Bridts Jonathan

5995 Van de Leur Stefan
5838  Michielsen Joran
7155  Verschaeve Antoon

Ben Heren Uur=16:26

225 Verherstraeten Simon
1010 De Meulemeester Ben
15 Verwaest Fabian
33 Bauwens Marc
40 Van Hove Arne
1549  Cools Jochen
834 Smeyers Brent
1845  Janssens Bjorn
145 Vermeulen Lander
93 De Laet Thijs
1128 Van Buggenhout Jarne
682 Tuyls Keanu
417 Peeters Dries

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

OLSE
LYRA
LYRA
AVOS

ESAK
ABES
RAM

SWIN
DUFF
SPBO

ACHL
LYRA
LYRA
SPBO
ESAK
LIER

ACBR
WIBO
ABES
DUFF
AT84

AVKA

RAM
ACHL
WIBO
LYRA
BONH
SWIN

LYRA
AT84
ARAC
LYRA
ACHL
AT84
RAM
LIER
KAPE
RAM
SPBO
SWIN
ACBR

Pagina 21

11.32
11.41
11.52
11.57

10.48
11.55
12.19
12.52
12.68
12.85

11.11
12.12
12.18
12.22
12.51
14.74

10.77
11.65
12.11
12.33
12.67
14.85

11.46
11.83
11.84
12.11
12.28
12.36

4.01m
3.60m
3.54m
3.51m
3.31m
3.27m
3.24m
3.23m
3.23m
3.22m
3.21m
3.21m
3.14m

95
95
96
95

95
96
96
96
95
95

96
95
96
95
96
96

95
95
96
95
96
96

96
96
95
95
96
96

99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Organisatie PCA-SPBO
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

14 269
15 1529
16 187
17 17
18 864
19 981
20 517
21 1787
22 1571
23 587
24 1209
25 152
26 1823
27 70
28 224
29 829

1011

speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1

1 5765
2 6486
3 6040
4 6951
5 6292
6 5766
7 6059
8 6000
9 6351
10 6270
11 6361
12 5776
13 5851
14 6489
15 6039
16 5864
17 5972
18 5797
19 6010
20 5751

polsstokspringen
Reeks:1

6331
5358
5705
5770
5360
6005
5425

O~ wWDN P

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1 108
691
3 207

N

Ceulemans Seppe
Temmerman Toby
Janssen Roel

Wyns Jonas
Walscharts Brent
Van Cappellen Tom
Vlassenbroeck Liam
De Gendt Pieter
Coopmans June
Garroy Simon
Vercammen Robbe
Vanbroekhoven Senne
De Wit Bram
Verlinden Tuur
Desmadryl Pieter
Janssens Milo
Desart Wout

Min Heren Uur=16:42

Segers Tuur

Viaene Yente
Verreydt Yentl
Havermans Thomas
Dewit Dien

Segers Jan

Segers Senne

Van Hoye Joris
Rothheut Eli
Maselis Jonas
Vercauteren Jari
Meyvisch Pjotr
Verlinden Jasper
Meeusen Dries
Cool Siebe

De Voegt Dries
Smellenbergh Wout
Goetschalckx Sverre
Eysackers Jeroen
Vervloet Michiel

Min Dames Uur=16:33

De Vocht Elien
Bogaerts Jill
Vanuytven Sofie
Florindo Laura
Lauwers Kaat
Janssens Katrijn
De Busser Renee

Ben Dames Uur=16:26

Lahey Leonie
Van Loenhout Lora
Ziarczyk Marthe

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

AVZK
KAPE
BVAC
DUFF
AVKA
DUFF
ACHL
SWIN
ACHL
BRAB
SWIN
VMOL
ACHL
AVZK
LYRA
AT84
LIER

ARAC
AT84
ACHL
BRAB
LYRA
ARAC
LYRA
LYRA
AT84
ABES
AVKA
DUFF
AVZK
ABES
ACHL
RAM
SGOL
ACHL
OLSE
AVZK

AVZK
AVZK
VMOL
AT84

AVZK
AT84

VMOL

SPBO
ESAK
RAM

Pagina 22

3.13m
3.01m
2.95m
2.95m
2.93m
2.92m
2.90m
2.84m
2.82m
2.81m
2.70m
2.67m
2.64m
2.63m
2.61m
2.45m
NG

39.69m
38.90m
36.36m
33.79m
31.72m
30.10m
29.44m
29.15m
27.13m
25.80m
25.65m
25.25m
24.95m
24.77m
24.32m
20.66m
20.27m
18.85m
17.36m
14.02m

2.80m
2.00m
2.00m
2.00m
1.90m
GP
GP

4'04.63
4'08.78
4'10.06

95
95
95
95
95
96
95
96
95
95
96
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
95
95

95
95
96
95
95
95
96

0
0
1

Organisatie PCA-SPBO
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

1000 meter
Reeks:2

1000 meter
Reeks:1

O~NO O WNPE

O~NO O WNPE

17

1432
969
334
437

1709

1012
422
564

1408

1287
436

1636

1679

17

1518

Ben

111
556
96
201
953
522
1095
809
123
188
457
256
85
807
1378
1103
487

Ben

1836
1128
1549
106
766
378
834
1787
587
549
56
680
829
221
1792
58
990
979

Takx Kara
Delmouzfd Dagmar
Peeters Laura
Samoy Ameline
Sanders Leen
Spiessens Jana
Ceuppens Julie
Wuyts Katrijn
Hargreaves Charlotte
Smits Jade
Meersman Dorien
De Gendt Tine
Mertens Karen
Coenraerds Indra
Erkelens Dorien

Dames Uur=16:26

De Cock Danae
Meeus Iris
Bassleer Katinka
Meylaers Antse
De Langhe Joke
Maselis Amber
Ceuterick Julie
Verschoren Femke
Maeyninckx Jolien
Vercammen Elien
Gesquiere Maxine
Verwimp Matilde
Borstlap Hanne
Vermeiren Maaike
Deckers Lissa
Schadron Laura
Dirickx Silke

Heren Uur=16:45

Lahey Nathan

Van Buggenhout Jarne
Cools Jochen
Masure Michel

De Taeye Ward
L#flgren Bjarne
Smeyers Brent

De Gendt Pieter
Garroy Simon

Wuyts Hannes
Michielsen Jarne
Van Coppenolle Stijn
Janssens Milo
Vanluchene Olaf
Seutin Mathieu
Govaert Tomas
Spiessens Branko
Lifigren Jelmer

SWIN
WIBO
SPBO
ACBR
OLSE
SPBO
DUFF
LYRA
SWIN
KAPE
ACBR
SWIN
OLSE
ARAC
AVKA

SPBO
VMOL
AVZK

VMOL
SWIN

ABES
DUFF
LYRA

ACHL
BONH
VMOL
OLSE
AVOS
SPBO
OLSE
SWIN

LYRA

SPBO
SPBO
AT84
SPBO
SPBO
WIBO
RAM
SWIN
BRAB
LYRA
BONH
SWIN
AT84
LYRA
LYRA
BONH
SPBO
WIBO
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4'14.73
4'17.41
4'23.09
4'23.66
4'27.39
4'28.17
4'29.70
4'31.26
4'38.39
4'38.92
4'50.00
4'53.89
4'54.37
5'01.89
5'19.23

3'49.83
3'51.39
3'53.68
3'54.91
3'56.81
3'56.91
4'03.22
4'03.41
4'09.64
4'10.21
4'11.67
4'12.11
4'13.66
4'16.06
4'17.06
4'22.77
4'22.96

3'43.12
3'44.22
3'46.96
3'51.27
3'51.80
3'59.68
4'06.74
4'08.07
4'09.95
4'18.18
4'19.70
4'26.13
4'27.41
4'28.14
4'31.68
4'36.58
5'00.31
5'11.23

Organisatie PCA-SPBO
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99 PK1
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99 PK3
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

1000 meter
Reeks:2

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:2

O~NO O WNPE O~NO O WNPE

O~NO O WNPE

Ben Heren Uur=16:45

417
329
24
8
260
93
18
226
418
896
69
490
583
433
222
1127
126
187

Peeters Dries
Lafere Moon

Van Herck Brent
Vanluchene Otto
Gabriels Anton
De Laet Thijs
Van de Velde Tim
Verstrepen Daan
Bal Jaan

Dierckx Yannick
Van den Schoor Senne
Gryp Karl

De Decker Tijl
Braeken Senne
Verstrepen Niels
Steenackers Jitse
Vosters Wout
Janssen Roel

Pup Dames Uur=17:27

3859
2997
2772
2947
3142
2785
2685
2984
3820
2877
3753
4185
2683
2669
2742
2847
3220

Madou Katrijn
Blommaerts Nele
Van Den Schoor Sara
Verlinden Dorien
Peeters Katelijne
Naenen Jolien
Verhoeven Dagmar
Michiels Becky
Clippeleyr Elise
Truyers Yalina

Le Page Shelly

Van Nuffel Ines

Van Mechelen Fien
Vercalsteren Frauke
Peeters Hanneleen
Van De Reijd Mieke
Florindo Sara

Pup Dames Uur=17:27

3373
2879
2783
3141
2686
2678
2773
3723
3363
2698
3135
2932

Michielsen Floor
Bevers Joyce
Van Lent Lissa
De Rooy Eva
Doossche Jody
Duthoo Elise

Van den Brande Eline
Vandenhove Lore
Denis Jolien
Windelinckx Anke
Zegers Kato
Baillievier Rani

ACBR
RAM

ARAC
LYRA
OLSE
RAM

DUFF
LYRA
ACBR
AVKA
AVZK
AVKA
BRAB
VMOL
LYRA
DUFF
AVOS
BVAC

AT84

DUFF
AVZK
DUFF
ACBR
LYRA
DUFF
ACHL
SWIN

VMOL
BONH
DUFF
DUFF
ARAC
BONH
VMOL
AT84

ESAK
BVAC
SPBO
ACBR
DUFF
DUFF
RAM

ACHL
KAPE
DUFF
AVOS
OLSE
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3'26.13
3'34.62
3'35.71
3'36.62
3'42.10
3'48.75
3'49.82
3'51.89
3'53.78
3'56.27
3'58.14
3'59.65
4'02.98
4'03.02
4'13.50
4'20.01
4'23.78
4'42.68

344.71
3'48.56
3'50.31
3'53.10
3'53.53
3'54.33
3'54.86
3'55.99
3'56.42
3'56.49
3'57.32
3'58.45
4'00.00
4'00.62
4'02.19
4'02.48
4'06.38

3'19.85
3'28.30
328.71
3'29.19
3'30.47
3'34.05
3'34.45
3'34.69
3'34.96
3'35.81
3'36.49
3'37.15

99
99
0

98
97
97
98
97
98
97
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
98

97
97
97
98
97
98
97
97
97
97
97
98

Organisatie PCA-SPBO

PK1
PK2
PK3

PK1
PK2
PK3
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:2

1000 meter
Reeks:1

13
14
15
16
17

O~NO O WNBE O~NO O WNBE

O WDNPEF

3374 Hanssens Marie
2876  Truyers Yinta
2791 Bastiaens Elise
2675  Simons Marie
2747  Dockx Lieze

Pup Heren Uur=17:33

4763 De Wit Arne

3235 Rummens Nick
3036  Meyvisch Timo
4621  Janssens Thijs
4503 Lefevere David
4303 Verschaeve Viktor
4458  Anslot Arthur
4804  Sanders Jan
3143 Tempelaere Karel
3196 Hooyberghs Mats
3416  Osselaer Pelle
3037  Meyvisch Jochen
3406  Huys Stijn

4096 Michielsen Thomas
3022 Coenraerds Xian
3946  Takx Roy

4480 Deckers Lode
4803 Sanders Wim

Pup Heren Uur=17:33

3040 De Rycke Vince

3437  Vlaminckx Sander
3114  Muyldermans Jens
3732  Garroy Tibo

3057  Goetschalckx Rigo
3144  Ziarczyk Nathan

4792  Van Hoorenbeeck Alec
3209 Vermeulen Jochem
3989  Verbert Tom

3145 De Laet Jo

3556  Agten Jarrit

4656  Van Den Eynden Jordi
3361 Van Tichelt Gilian
3565 Hiele Wannes

3256  Deckx Dries

3021 Ruts Toon

3816  Michielsen Lars

3122  Verlinden Floris

Min Dames Uur=17:32

5770 Florindo Laura
5694  Verhelst Sanne
6009 De Wreede Evy
5372 Hofmans Jessy
5878 De Launoit Sarah
5735 Vandam Melissa

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

ESAK
VMOL
ACHL
ARAC
BONH

ACHL
BONH
DUFF
OLSE
AT84
SWIN
BRAB
OLSE
RAM
ARAC
BRAB
DUFF
KAPE
LYRA
ARAC
SWIN
OLSE
OLSE

KAPE
LYRA
BONH
BRAB
ACHL
RAM

ABES
KAPE
AVKA
RAM

VMOL
KAPE
ACHL
AVKA
VMOL
ARAC
ESAK
AVZK

AT84
AVKA
AT84
SPBO
WIBO
SPBO
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3'37.34
3'39.37
3'39.55
3'46.89
4'04.75

3'34.6

3'35.99
3'37.32
3'40.28
3'41.54
3'45.96
3'46.98
3'47.90
3'48.71
3'49.41
3'50.99
3'53.55
3'54.96
3'56.27
3'58.30
4'01.65
4'09.15
4'18.37

3'15.12
3'16.74
3'18.64
3'22.45
3'22.48
3'23.34
3'23.59
3'26.86
3'26.98
3'29.07
3'29.34
3'34.66
3'35.61
3'37.74
3'39.38
3'43.18
3'55.72
NG

3'23.15
3'36.41
3'37.25
3'37.75
3'43.96
3'45.09

98
97
98
97
97

98
98
97
98
97
98
98
97
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
97

98
97
97
97
98
97
98
98
97
97
97
98
97
97
98
97
97
98
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95
96
95
96
96
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

1000 meter

Reeks:2

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2

o
= O O o0~

=Y

=
P OOWO~NOOWNLPE

=Y

o
P OOWO~NOOThWNLPE

=Y

QOWOoOWO~NOOULA,WNDNPE

=Y

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

O~ wWDN P

5418
5693
5842
5258
5728

Verreydt Celine
Boen Lauren
Beckstedde Ellen
Hazenbosch Ellen
Lamarque Anke

Min Dames Uur=17:32

5830
5282
5698
5281
5285
5702
5299
5273
5595
6383
5277

Eykens Renee
Andries Sarah
Pompen llke

Van Dessel Lies
Coussens Anouk

Van Speybroeck Kato
Godden Elke

Van Dyck Gitte

Van De Walle Hanne
Vangoidsenhoven Jone
De Rycke Karo

Min Heren Uur=17:48

5798
5960
7155
5766
6257
5948
6916
6991
5944
5797
6026

Verduyn Arno
Janssen Dries
Verschaeve Antoon
Segers Jan
Florindo Robin
Truyers Yano

Hijij Nouh

Smits Jesse
Kelchtermans Brent
Goetschalckx Sverre
Van Hoecke Pieter

Min Heren Uur=17:48

6650
6270
5886
6546
5783
6037
6027
5771
6333
6189
5879
6395

3508
3356
2846
2688
2741

Servotte Bram
Maselis Jonas
Bastiaens Loorin
De Backer Manuel*
Boonen Jannes
Bierinckx Laurent
Sak?Nicola?
Belis Toon

De Decker Alfdan
Agten Arne

Van Lent Jonas
Denis Simon

Pup Dames Uur=17:56

Smeyers Laura
Laurent Daphne
Hooybergs Kaat
lliaens Celien
Lambrechts Christel

VMOL
AVKA
AVKA
LYRA
AVKA

KAPE
DUFF
ACBR
DUFF
DUFF
VMOL
ABES
ARAC
BRAB
AVZK
KAPE

ABES
BVAC
SWIN

ARAC
AT84

VMOL
OLSE
KAPE
VMOL
ACHL
OLSE

AVOS
ABES
ACHL
ESAK
ABES
ACHL
ABES
DUFF
BRAB
VMOL
SPBO
KAPE

RAM

AVKA
VMOL
DUFF
BONH
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3'47.60
3'48.52
3'49.85
3'50.87
3'52.60

3'05.39
3'13.99
3'17.50
3'21.88
324.11
3'24.51
3'26.95
3'33.31
3'34.03
3'40.95
3'44.88

3'20.95
3'21.60
3'25.30
3'27.24
3'30.58
3'31.44
3'33.87
3'34.93
3'35.36
3'39.68
3'43.70

3'02.07
3'03.75
3'10.68
3'12.23
3'14.05
3'18.40
3'19.83
3'22.02
3'23.37
3'25.25
NA
NA

1.37m
1.34m
1.28m
1.25m
1.25m

96
95
96
95
95

96
95
95
96
95
96
96
95
95
96
96

96
96
96
96
96
96
95
96
95
96
96

95
95
95
96
96
95
96
96
96
95
95
95

97
97
97
97
97
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PK1
PK2
PK3
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Provinciaal Kampioenschap

Zaterdag 28-06-2009

Benjamins-Pupillen-Miniemen

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

verspringen

Reeks:1

O~NO O WNBE

3252
2680
3279
3233
4152
2780
2930
3857
3717
2743
3716

Min

5593
5261
5688
5843
6394
5419
5490
6202
5360
5712
6005
5425
5336
5383
5335
6279
5616
5526
6009
6295
6537
5617

Vandenreijken Jessica
Van de Velde Sofie
Maris Jolien

Van Doninck Eline
Peirelinck Judith

Van Den Mooter Lotte
Blockx Dante
Goudket Annelien
Schelkens Laura
Michielsen Jente
Schelkens Lyndsey

Dames Uur=17:45

Moorees Laure
Tessens Helena
Talloen Louise
Hermans Ine
Uyttendaele Eva
Verreydt Elise
Van Den Broeck Lore
Van Herck Britt
Lauwers Kaat
Indigne Marie
Janssens Katrijn
De Busser Renee
Blockmans Lauren
Wouters Paulien
Geens Lise
Lauwers Yoline
Van herck Yinthe
Meeus Eline

De Wreede Evy
Vercammen Luna
Van Landeghem Shauni
Meeus Sophie

VMOL
DUFF
AVZK
ACBR
KAPE
SPBO
OLSE
AT84

AVKA
BONH
AVKA

BRAB
LYRA
ACBR
AVKA
SGOL
VMOL
LYRA
LIER
AVZK
AVKA
AT84
VMOL
BONH
ACHL
BONH
AVKA
ARAC
OLSE
AT84
SWIN
AT84
ARAC
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1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
0.85m

4.84m
4.72m
4.34m
4.31m
4.24m
4.14m
3.95m
3.83m
3.81m
3.70m
3.65m
3.64m
3.64m
3.62m
3.35m
3.29m
3.26m
3.24m
3.23m
3.17m
2.84m
2.82m

98
98
98
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98

95
95
95
95
96
96
96
95
95
96
95
96
95
96
96
96
95
96
96
96
96
96
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